Naam

1 Peter van Beek
2 Julius Kuipers
3 Douwe Jan Sietsma
4 Peter Honingh
5 Gerlo van Harten
6 Geeske van der Veen
7 Diana Baumann
8 Nienke Regelink
9 Harm Stokman
10 Wim Mooijman
11 Feiko Bosma
12 Klaas Anne van Gosliga
13 Jim Boet
14 Martine Verwoerd
15 Maarten Makkink
16 Rian van Mill
17 Hans Broekhuizen
18 Niels Stokman
19 Gerbrand van de Heuvel
20 Gerco Eelman
21 Jorien Vosman
22 Ruurd Tigchelaar
23 Maaike Rameijer
24 Hendrik Albada
25 Harma Berends

Scholen
1 WUR
2 CAH Dronten
3 Utrecht
4 Van Hall Leeuwarden
5 Van Hall Larenstein
6 STOAS

* som van 4 beste deelnemers

School

WUR

WUR

WUR

CAH Dronten

CAH Dronten
Utrecht

CAH Dronten

CAH Dronten
Utrecht

Van Hall Leeuwarden
Utrecht

Van Hall Leeuwarden
Van Hall Larenstein
WUR

Van Hall Larenstein
CAH Dronten

Van Hall Leeuwarden
Utrecht

STOAS Dronten

Van Hall Leeuwarden
Van Hall Larenstein
Utrecht

Van Hall Larenstein
Van Hall Leeuwarden
WUR

Score*
973
909
730
572
394

77

Ronde . Onderbalk totaal

73
68
69
84
57
44
46
69
47
40
57
62
61
66
47
45
30
29
42
44
16
18
6
3
-4

54
63
57
43
51
49
45
28
a7
55
38
36
39
33
38
39
49
50
35
26
47
35
34
35
30

127
131
126
127
108
93
91
97
94
95
95
98
100
99
85
84
79
79
77
70
63
53
40
38
26

Mondeling Mondeling Totaal

plaatsing
50
42
42
46
46
46
46
42
50
46
46
42
46

w
0o

[cNeoNeoNoNoNoNolNolNolNolNo]

toelichting
95
83
80
68
75
85
83
80
72
72
70
70
60
60

o

[eNeoNeolNolNolNoNolNolNelNe)

272
256
248
241
229
224
220
219
216
213
211
210
206
197
85
84
79
79
77
70
63
53
40
38
26



